
Sign-In Sheet 

RFP 2021-012 HCV Contract Administration & Operation 

 

1. Katie Goar, President kgoar@quadel.com  

2. Kenardo Curry, McCright & Assoc.  kenadoc@mccright.com  

3. Emily Frampton  eframpton@nanmckay.com  Nan McKay & Associates, Project Manager 

4. Janet V. LaFever  janet.lafever@cgifederal.com  

5. Michael McManus CGI Federal 

6. Les Pierce - CGI Federal Leslie.Pierce@cgifederal.com  

7. Penny VanderWall  Quadel  pvanderwall@quadel.com  

8. Hannah Troyer, Quadel; htroyer@quadel.com  

9. Marybeth Carragher CGI Federal Marybeth.carragher@cgifederal.com 

10. Panos Kyprianou, CGI, pano.kyprianou@cgifederal.com  

11. Jessica Porter, Quadel Consulting.  jporter@quadel.com  

12. Danita Hicks,  CGI,  danita.hicks@cgifederal.com  

13. Sourabh Pawar, CGI sourabh.pawar@cgifederal.com  

14. Steven Rosario, Sr. Director, Nan McKay & Associates, srosario@nanmckay.com  

15. Charmainne Johnson-Davis CVR Associates cjohnson-davis@cvrassociates.com  

16. Demetria Simpson, Quadel  Dsimpson@quadel.com  

17. William Durivage, CGI, william.durivage@cgifederal.com  

18. Elizabeth Wrenn - Senior Account Manager ewrenn@affordablehousing.com  

19. Amy Waxman  Amy.waxman@cgifederal.com  

20. Velma Navarro -vnavarro@nanmckay.com  
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